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Other 
colours 
available:

Col 85

Col 82

Col 83 Col 84

Col 86 Col 91

Col 89 Col 102

857001 - Flange Cord

1198 - 70mm Tassel
800mm Embrace

1195 - Tassel
100mm

1194 - Tassel
180mm

1197 - Ros
30mm

T
rim

m
ings

ange Cordange Co

sette 

Col 85

1095 - Tieback
180mm Tassel

750mm Embrace4 - Ta
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31050 - Border

852 - Tassel Fringe

31030 - Border

851 - Braid

850 - Braid

858 - Cord

857 - Cord

858001 - Flange Cord

855 - Loop Fringe

856 - Loop Fringe

853 - Onion Fringe

854 - Tassel Bullion

For a true colour 
representation please 

request a sample

Ambra
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For a true colour representation 
please request a sample

Sample Card Code: 
BAROQUEF

Baroque ���������	
���
�	����

BQ100/05 - Tassel Fringe

BQ110/05 - Bead Fringe

BQ210/05 - Plaited Braid

BQ310/05 - Flanged Cord

BQ030/05 - Tieback
280mm Tassel

900mm Embrace

!�
�
�

 �
�
�

�!
�
�

��
�
�



151

T
rim

m
ings

Baroque ���������	
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BQ100/06

BQ100/10

BQ100/07

BQ100/11

BQ030/06

BQ030/10

BQ030/07

BQ030/11

BQ110/06

BQ110/10

BQ110/07

BQ110/11

BQ210/06

BQ210/10

BQ210/07

BQ210/11

BQ310/06

BQ310/10

BQ310/07

BQ310/11
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Col 17 Col 30

EN110 - col 1

 �
�
�

For a true colour representation 
please request a sample

Sample Card 
Code: MADISONF

Col 2

Col 3

Col 4

Col 7

Col 9

Col 10

Col 11

Col 12

Col 15 Col 29

Col 26

Col 25

Col 24

Col 23

Col 22

Col 20

Col 19

Col 18

Beaded Essentials
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Chelsea

Col 2305

EM2002 - Tieback
200mm Tassel

820mm Embrace

Col 2305

21904/7 - Bullion Fringe

E7205 - Tieback
200mm Tassel

760mm Embrace

20208 - Flange Cord

F1250 - Tassel
90mm
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�
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�
�
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�
�
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�
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For a true colour 
representation please 

request a sample

Sample Card Code: 
CHELSEAF

FL2007 - Tassel Fringe

2225 - Cut Fringe

42216 - Braid

10208 - Cord

Other colours available:

Col 2099 Col 2103 Col 2302

Col 2029 Col 2088

Col 2031

Col 2032

Col 23

Col 58 Col 63

Col 97

Col 2168
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CQB - Tassel Fringe

CMB - Flat Braid

CKOA - Cord

CKMA- Flanged Cord

CMA - Berry Ruche

CSF - Ruche

CBB - Border

Colour 21743
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CRH  - Tieback
240mm Tassel

820mm Embrace

CDQ  - Chair Tie
120mm Tassel

960mm Embrace

CSQSM  - Tassel
50mm Tassel

CSQL - Tassel
110mm Tassel

Chorus

For a true colour 
representation please request 

a sample
Sample Card 

Code: CHORUSB
Only available in the colours

shown on page 153

"##����
�#��������$�
#��#��
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��
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21740

CRH TIEBACK

21748

21746

21753 21756

2174421741

21751

2174521742

21752 21754

21743

21749 21755

21747

21750

CSQSM Key Tassel

Chorus

-����()(*�%�+������#�
���
#+��$�
#��#��

�������#�&�����#�����-�������������������&����
���
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������
����%���#�&������$�,

11080

2172421721 21725

1107111040 1105211014

21722

11093

21727

11076

21723 21726

11049

11115
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Col 65

1041 - Tieback
120mm Tassel

750mm Embrace

Col 65

A76 - Bullion Fringe

A30 - Tassel Fringe

A23 - Tassel Fringe

A22 - Loop Fringe

A20 - Braid

A29 - Braid

A28 - Braid

A74 - Cut Fringe

A45 - Braid

A58 - Braid

A79 - Flanged Cord

A24 - Cord

A78 - Cord

A25 - Cord

A11 - Braid

A44 - Cord
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For a true colour 
representation please 

request a sample

Classic II
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Other colours available:

Col 77

Col 55

Col 59

Col 78

Col 75

Col 52

Col 56

Col 60

Col 79

Col 76

Col 53 Col 80

Col 57

Col 63

Col 72

Col 62

Col 51

Col 54

Col 58

Col 70

Col 73

1035 - Tieback

1172 - Tassel
70mm

1140 - Tassel
100mm

1141 - Tassel
120mm

1176 - Tassel
870mm

1174 - Rosette 
40mm

1175 - Rosette 
50mm

170mm Tassel
850mm Embrace

1041 - Tieback

Classic II
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911 - col 9030

��
�
�

Col 23

Col 9310

Col 24

Col 21

Col 12

Col 11

Col 10

Col 25

Col 17

Col 3

Col 4

Col 16

Col 1

Col 15

Col 26

Col 9001

Col 9087

Col 9666

Col 9805

Col 9888

Col 9901Col 2

Col 8

Col 7

Col 6

For a true colour representation 
please request a sample

Sample Card 
Code: R911F

Classic Gimp
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CR110

For a true colour representation 
please request a sample

Sample Card 
Code: ColourF

Colour Revival

Col 15 Col 14

Col 16 Col 18

Col 17 Col 19

Col 20 Col 23

Col 21 Col 27

Col 22 Col 28

��
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DT15058/01  - Tieback
300mm Tassel

900mm Embrace For a true colour representation please request a sample
Sample Card 

Code: DECADENCEF

DM155 - Beaded Fringe
Colour 01 - Sand

DM200 - Braid

SD229 - Gimp

DM300 - Flanged Cord

DM230 - Border

DM500 - Brush Fringe
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Decadence Metallics

Colour 02 - Silver Colour 04 - CopperColour 03 - Antique Bronze
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Col 7B

FM030 - Tieback

FM015 - Tassel
110mm

FM010 - Tassel
200mm FM020 - Tassel 85mm

Cord Length 940mm
470mm Tassel

920mm Embrace

Col 7B

FM500 - Cut Fringe

FM100 - Tassel Fringe

FM110 - Ball Fringe

FM230 - Braid

FM350 - Flanged Cord

FM210 - Braid

FM240 - Ribbon

FM310 - Flange Cord
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For a true colour 
representation please 

request a sample

Sample Card 
Code: FMBOOK

Flamenco
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Other colours available:

Col 13B Col 12 Col 38 Col 6B Col 10B

Col 32 Col 37 Col 16B Col 31 Col 35

Col 8 Col 36 Col 15B Col 34 Col 33
FM035- Tieback
380mm Tassel

700mm Embrace

FM030 - Tieback

Flamenco
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LE310 - Flanged Cord

Col 11 - Silver

LE220 - Serpentine Braid

LE225 - Beaded Tape

LE600 - Ball Chain Fringe

LE505 - Eyelash Fringe

Only available in cols 01 & 11
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LE260 - Embroidered Tape

Melody

For a true colour representation please 
request a sample

Sample Card 
Code: MELODYF
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Col 11 - Silver

Col 11 - Silver

Col 01 - Linen

Col 09 - Duck Egg Col 12 - Navy

Col 04 - Sand Col 03 - Mushroom

LE - Rope Tieback 25mm diameter 98cm embrace

LE500 - Brush Fringe

LE108 - Tassel Fringe
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�
�
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�
�

Melody
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Col 156

MB030 - Tieback

MB010
Tassel
80mm

MB015
Tassel
160mm

350mm Tassel
900mm Embrace

Col 156

MB035 - Tieback
400mm Tassel

900 mm Embrace

MB110 - Tassel Fringe

MB100 - Tassel Fringe

MB500- Brush Fringe

MB200- Tape

MB310 - Cord

MB300 - Cord

MB020
Chair Tie

Tassel - 90mm
Cord Length 600mm
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�
�
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�
�
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For a true colour representation 
please request a sample

Sample Card Code: 
MBBOOK

Modern Basics
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Other colours available:

Col 167

Col 155

Col 148

Col 150

Col 146

Col 121

Col 141

Col 162

Col 163

Col 165

Col 170

Col 286

Col 151

Col 176

Col 172

Col 171

Col 169

Col 019

Col 285

Col 098

Col 152

Col 927

Col 143

Col 144

Col 164

Col 289

Col 158

Col 160

Col 154

Col 59

Col 880

Col 161

Col 196

Col 159

Col 157

Col 147

Col 166

Col 149

MB030 - Tieback

Modern Basics
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LS13027 - Acrylic Bead Fringe

Col 1 - Platinum
Col 1 - Platinum

Col 2 - Pearl
Col 2 - Pearl

Col 4 - Soft Straw
Col 4 - Soft Straw

Col 5 - Antique Gold
Col 5 - Antique Gold

Col 6 - Soft Bronze
Col 6 - Soft Bronze

Col 7 - Soft Damson
Col 7 - Soft Damson

Col 8 - Duck Blue
Col 8 - Duck Blue

LS13026 - Covered Bead Fringe

��
�
�  �
�
�

Oasis
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Col 1 - Platinum

Col 1 - Platinum

Col 1 - Platinum

Col 2 - Pearl

Col 2 - Pearl

Col 2 - Pearl

Col 4 - Soft Straw

Col 4 - Soft Straw

Col 4 - Soft Straw

Col 5 - Antique Gold

Col 5 - Antique Gold

Col 5 - Antique Gold

Col 6 - Soft Bronze

Col 6 - Soft Bronze

Col 6 - Soft Bronze

Col 7 - Soft Damson

Col 7 - Soft DamsonCol 7 - Soft Damson

Col 8 - Duck Blue

Col 8 - Duck Blue

Col 8 - Duck Blue

LS13028 - Braid LS13025 - Tieback

LY11102 - Flanged Cord

� 
�
�

0�
�

Embrace 820mm 
Tassel & Header 340mm

Oasis
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LY11071  - Tieback LY11071/6 - Dark Linen
140mm Tassel

960mm Embrace

70267026 - P F iPom Fringe

Col 10

Col 9

Col 8

Col 7

Col 6

Col 4

Col 11

Col 3

Col 1

For a true colour 
representation please 

request a sample

Sample Card 
Code: MADISONF

Pom Pom
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LY11071/2 - White LY11071/7 - Cream LY11071/3 - Blue

LY11071/4 - Pink LY11071/5 - Red LY11071/1 - Black

Pom Pom
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PQ030  - Tieband

PQ100  - Tassel Fringe

PQ150  - Glass Tassel Fringe

PQ200  - Tape

PQ520 - Brush Fringe

PQ230 - Jaquard Tape

PQ310 - Lip Cord

CS200 - Gimp Col 156

PQ240 - Soutache

800mm Embrace
Col 01
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For a true colour 
representation please 

request a sample

Sample Card 
Code: BKPQPC

Quadrifolio
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Quadrifolio

Col 10 Gimp col 160

Col 7 Gimp col 190

Col 8 Gimp col 186

Col 3 Gimp col 154

Col 9 Gimp col 196

The gimp CS200 in this range has alternative colour numbers listed below
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CC110  - Bead Fringe

CC225  - Braid

CC315  - Flange Cord

CC325  - Flange Cord

Other colours available:Col 4000

Col 4000

Col 873 Col 997

Col 861 Col 875

Col 4001
340mm Tassel

860mm Embrace

140mm Tassel
95mm Loop

CC030  - Tieback

CC010  - Tassel
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For a true colour 
representation please 

request a sample

Sample Card 
Code: QUARTETF

Quartet
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For a true colour 
representation please 

request a sample

Sample Card 
Code: SATINF

Satin Beads

LS13044C1 - Teadrop Fringe

LS13045C1 - Crystal Fringe

LS13046C1 - Square Fringe

LS13048C1 - Crystal Cut Fringe

LS13050C1 - Bell Fringe

LS13058C1- Round Drop Fringe

LS13057C1 - Oval Drop Fringe

LS13049C1 - Diamond Fringe

35
m

m

40
m

m

35
m

m

35
m

m

28
m

m

38
m

m

38
m

m

53
m

m
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Colour 21952
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TWQB - Bobble Fringe

TWSF - Looped Fringe

TWMB - Braid

TWKOA - Cord

TWKMA - Flanged Cord

TWKMAL - Flanged Cord

TWDSF - Ruche

TWBB - Border

Tempo Wool
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Colour 21952

TWSQ - Tassel
130mm Tassel

TWRB  - Ruche Embrace
870mm Embrace

All trimmings in this range are 

available in all colours shown 

in the TWRHSM, TWRB and 

TWRHL tieback pictures on 

the next two pages.

TWRHL  - Tieback
430mm Tassel

780mm Embrace

TWRHSM  - Tieback
250mm Tassel

700mm Embrace

Tempo Wool

For a true colour 
representation please 

request a sample

Sample Book 
Code: TWBOOK
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TWRHSM - Tieback

TWRHL - Tieback

21954

21946 21947 21948 21949 21950 21951 21952 21955

2195521952219512195021949219482194721946

21953 21940 21941 21942 21943 21944 21945

21945219442194321942219412194021954 21953

Tempo Wool
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Co-ordinated double piping - only 
available in the following colours

TWDK - Double Piping

TWRB - Ruche Embrace

21955219522195121950

11904

11013

11461

11513

11708

11050

11466

11623

11709

11162

11467

11625

11711

11266

1146911468

11628

11712

11471

11338

11629

11777

11391

11472 11474

11642

11394

11475

11644

11901

11396

1190311902

1170411647

11399

11900

21949219482194721946

21945219442194321942

21941219402195321954

12
m

m

Tempo Wool
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TWDK - Double Piping

11904

11013

11461

11513

11708

11050

11466

11623

11709

11162

11467

11625

11711

11266

1146911468

11628

11712

11471

11338

11629

11777

11391

11472

11474

11642

11394

11475

11644

11901

11396

1190311902

1170411647

11399

11900

12
m

m
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The Upholstery Collection

A11 - Classic II Braid GA2002 - Braid

��
�
�

��
�
�

Available on 10mtr cards only

51

52

53

55

57

59

62

65

72

75

77

79

54

56

58

60

63

70

73

76

78

80

15

16 21

23 29

30 34

36 38

58 59

62

10230

10234

108

113

843

88

6949

10232

10381

109

111752

87

94

98 99
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Col 1 - Platinum

Col 3 -  Black

Col 2 - Pearl

LY11087  - Glass Hanger Fringe

Col 1 - Platinum

Col 2 - Pearl

Col 4 - Soft Straw

Col 5 - Antique Gold

Col 6 - Soft Bronze

Col 7 - Soft Damson

LY11102 - Flanged Cord

0�
�

Col 2 - Pearl

230mm Tassel
800mm Embrace

LY11098  - Tieback

Col 1 - Platinum

Vienna

1#����2�
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Col 3 -  Black

Col 4 - Soft Straw

Col 5 - Antique Gold

Col 6 - Soft Bronze

Col 7 - Soft Damson

For a true colour 
representation please 

request a sample

Sample Card 
Code: VIENNAF

C Gold C

Vienna
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390mm Tassel
950mm Embrace

EM2020  - Tieback

Col 257

Col 335 Col 335

Col 336 Col 336

Col 338 Col 338

�������	
����
���
Bella Ealing

C

Col 257 Col 257

280mm Tassel
880mm Embrace

EM2007  - Tieback
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Eton Kew

400mm Tassel
950mm Embrace

EM2024  - Tieback

Col 3199

Col 138

Col 1857

Col 103

Col 23

Sample 
Card 
Code: 

ETONC

960mm Embrace
KE7001  - Tieback

Col 335

Col 336

Col 257

Col 130

Col 338

Natural
900mm Embrace

28mm rope
870mm Embrace

22mm  rope

CHS2022 - Tieback CHS2023- Tieback**

556�����������	�������
��&��#�7������
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##���
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Tassel Length 145mm. 
Embrace Length 680mm

422.AU 422.BK 422.NV

422.BD

422.PI 

422.BN

422.DEB

422.G

Cheviot Excelsior

Tassel Length 230mm. Embrace Length 760mm

485.DEB

485.X 

485.CRTS

422.SND

422.IV

485.TAU

485.BK 485.BL

485.CLT

485.GY 485.PTY 

485.RST 485.R 485.SV 
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Finesse Java

Tassel Length 190mm. 
Embrace Length 690mm

465.AVCD

465.FSA

465.MLB

465.RST

465.BLK

465.IV

465.TL

465.R

Embrace length 790mm. Java Thickness 25mm

441.N - Natural

480.JTE - Jute

465.FSA
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Tassel Length 85mm. Embrace Length 580mm

458.VN 

458.CFE

458.BK

458.TAU

458.AU

458.MCA

458.R

458.PTY 458.PI 458.DEB

458.BL

458.CRSE

458.DEB

458 AU 458.BK 458 BL

458 CRSE458.CFE 458 MCA

458 PI458.PTY

458.R

458.TAU 44

Kiera Marrakesh

Tassel Length 265mm. Embrace Length 885mm

439.FSA439.BKCL

439.CNFW

439.AULI 439.RDCT

439.DEB 439.BN

439.CIV439.G 439.SVIV

439.LIAM

439.CRTS
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Moulin

Tassel Length 200mm. Embrace Length 770mm

483.CHL

483.PK

483.TAU

483.G 483.PI483.C

483.DEB

483.R483.A

483.TL

483.CHOC

483.SV

Tassel Length 190mm. Embrace Length 670mm

481.MCA481.CSS 481.BK481.NV

481.LTE

481.BE

481.SV 481.TL

481.FSA

481.WN

481.X 481.DEB

481.PTY

481.PI

Tangiers
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Vetrobello Virage

Embrace Length 770mm

486.CLR - Clear

486.CHAR - Charcoal

486.AMET - Amethyst

482.TL - Teal

482.C

482.G

482.PTY

482.WN

482.CRSE 482.DEB

482.TAU

482.SV

482.BK

482.PU

482.CRTS

Embrace Length 790mm. Virage Thickness 25mm
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Staircase Rope 

Colours available:Rope Style

1 3

8

9

5 7

4

17

14 16

30

35

26

31

36

27

32

38

28

33

40

29

34

43

112 6 Jute

Wool 
Barbers Pole

Wool 
Spotted

Wool 
Cases

Wool 
Mixed

32mm Dia. Staircase rope with netted ball ends

25mm Dia. Barrier Rope

Netted ball end - 
black bracket

Netted ball end - 
brass bracket

Netted ball end - with 
optional 8” rope tassel

Worsted wool staircase ropes and barrier ropes are made to measure and can take 2-4 weeks for delivery.
����������	
�����
���������������������������������

When measuring it is advised that a straight line measurement from the top bracket to the bottom bracket should be 
used. The rope will stretch a little with use and a slight attractive drape will develop. If going around a corner an extra 
bracket will be needed to hold the rope into the corner. Please remember this when estimating.

For further information & pricing please contact Chris - email - purchasing@price-regency.co.uk 
Telephone 01273 421999

Staircase Rope
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Sold with brass hook end and brass eye plate

- available in all colours


